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Region 1
Jim Baurer
Athletic Director
Murray High School
501 Doran Rd
Murray, KY 42071
Phone (home): 270-753-1719
Phone (work): 270-809-6014
Phone (cell): 270-752-0229
Fax: (270)753-8391
Email: jim.baurer@murray.kyschools.us
Site: Murray

Region 2
Brent Gibson
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY 42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6017
Phone (cell): 561-797-0807
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: brent.gibson@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins

Region 3
William Searcy
Athletic Director
McLean County High School
1859 Hwy 136E
Calhoun, KY 42327
Phone (home): 270-993-8161
Phone (work): 270-273-5278
Phone (cell): 270-993-8161
Fax: (270)273-5208
Email: marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us
Site: McLean County

Region 4
Jonathan Vincent
Athletic Director
Warren East High School
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY 42101
Phone (work): 270-781-1277
Phone (cell): 270-202-7857
Fax: (270)843-2610
Email: jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Western Kentucky University

Region 5
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY 40033
Phone (home): 502-331-3117
Phone (work): 270-692-6066
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Fax: (270)692-6248
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Marion County

Region 6
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY 40258
Phone (home): 502-727-2356
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY 40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Fax: (502) 313-3448
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ulmer Stadium University of Louisville

Region 8
Jon Kasten
Athletic Director
Henry County High School
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY 40050
Phone (work): 502-845-8670
Phone (cell): 502-619-3826
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: jon.kasten@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County

Region 9
Jimmy Ryan
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY 41071
Phone (cell): 859-803-6375
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jryan@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Veterans Field

Region 10
Jordan Woodruff
Athletic Director
Pendleton County High School
2359 Hwy 27 N
Falmouth, KY 41040
Phone (work): 859-654-3355
Phone (cell): 859-757-3642
Fax: (859)654-4235
Email: jordan.woodruff@pendleton.kyschools.us
Site: Pendleton County
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Region 11
Garry McPeek
Athletic Director
Frederick Douglass High School
2000 Winchester Road
Lexington, KY 40509
Phone (cell): 606-371-9172
Email: garry.mcpeek@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Frederick Douglass

Region 12
Barry Noble
Athletic Director
Rockcastle County High School
1545 Lake Cumberland Highway
Mount Vernon, KY 40456
Phone (home): 606-256-0008
Phone (work): 606-256-4816
Phone (cell): 606-308-3174
Fax: (606)256-3755
Email: barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Site: Rockcastle County

Region 13
James Durham
Athletic Director
North Laurel High School
1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
London, KY 40741
Phone (work): 606-862-4699
Phone (cell): 606-682-2898
Fax: (606)862-4701
Email: jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: North Laurel

Region 14
Cory Stringfield
Athletic Director
Estill County High School
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY 40336
Phone (home): 859-302-6293
Phone (cell): 859-302-6293
Fax: (606)723-4894
Email: cory.stringfield@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County

Region 15
Tommy McKenzie
Athletic Director
Johnson Central High School
257 N. Mayo Tr.
Paintsville, KY 41240
Phone (home): 606-297-5748
Phone (work): 606-789-2500
Phone (cell): 606-793-4018
Fax: (606)789-2547
Email: tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us
Site: Johnson Central
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Region 16
Bill Farley
Athletic Director
Raceland High School
500 Rams Blvd
Raceland, KY 41169
Phone (home): 606-836-1701
Phone (work): 606-833-0056
Phone (cell): 606-465-7401
Fax: (606)494-2341
Email: bill.farley@raceland.kyschools.us
Site: Raceland
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